
SP= Richard Siegel Park
Italics= Eastern Time
Bold = District game
*= senior night

Date
2024 GIRLS SOCCER

Opponent Location Time

Thurs Aug 1 Blackman Home 5:00 PM

Tues Aug 6 Stewarts Creek Away 6:00 PM

Thurs Aug 8 Tullahoma SP 6:00 PM

Tues Aug 13 Zion Home 5:30 PM

Tues Aug 20 USN Away 5:00 PM

Thurs Aug 22 FRA Home 5:00 PM

Wed Aug 28 BGA Home 5:00 PM

Thurs Sept 5 GCA Home 5:00 PM

Tues Sept 10 Franklin Christian Away 6:00 PM

Thurs Sept 12 Webb Away 6:00 PM

Tues Sept 17 Columbia Academy Away 6:00 PM
Thurs Sept 19 Middle TN Homeschool SP 5:00PM

Tues Sept 24 *Rockvale JV Home 5:00PM

Thurs Sept 26 MTCS Away 5:00 PM

Thurs Oct 3 Region Play In TBD TBD

Sat Oct 5 Region Play In TBD TBD

Tues Oct 8 Region Quarterfinals TBD TBD

Thurs Oct 10 Region Semifinals TBD TBD

Sat Oct 12 Region Finals TBD TBD

Oct 15-25 State Tournament TBD TBD

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Richard+Siegel+Park/data=!4m2!3m1!19sChIJJybJmUIGZIgRir2W0K-d5p4

